
Fall 2021 Office Hours
Name Room Email Ext. Office Hours

Abramson, Daniel 210A dabr@bu.edu 3-1441 W 1:30pm-3:00pm/R 11:30am-12:30pm
Baldasso, Renzo 304A renzobaldasso@gmail.com T 12:00pm-1:00pm/ R 9:30am-10:30am/ by appointment
Bard, Kathryn Zoom Thurs/Fri kbard@bu.edu R 4:30pm-5:00pm/ 12:15pm-1:00pm
Barrett, Ross 301B rcb@bu.edu 3-2521 M 11:00am-12:30pm/ W 11:00am-12:30pm
Becker, Cynthia Zoom cjbecker@bu.edu 3-1471 M 3:30pm-5:00pm/ R 10:30am-1200pm (Zoom)
Bluestone, Daniel Sabbatical dblues@bu.edu 8-7332 Sabbatical 
Bozdogan, Sibel CAS 202C Thurs sibelboz@bu.edu 8-6021 R 11:00am-12:00pm (in person)/R 2:00pm-3:00pm or by appointment (Zoom)
Clarke, Mary CAS354A meclarke@bu.edu R 12:00pm-3:00pm
Cooney, Lynne 305A/ Zoom Tues lcooney@bu.edu T 3:30pm-5:00pm (in person)/ by appointment (Zoom)
Cranston, Jodi 304A cranston@bu.edu 3-0363 F 9:30am-11:00am / by appointment
Feng, Anne Sabbbatical annefeng@bu.edu 8-7426 Sabbatical
Goldman, Sasha 305A sbgold@bu.edu T 2:00pm-3:00pm/ R 5:00pm-6:00pm
Haenraets, Jan 226 Baystate, Room 108 Fri/Zoom Wed janh@bu.edu 3-9910 F 2:30pm-4:00pm (in person) / W 1:30pm-3:30pm (Zoom)
Hall, Melanie Zoom Mon/ 205A TR hallmj@bu.edu 3-1476 M 3:00pm-5:00pm (Zoom)/ R 8:30am-9:30am (in person)
Kahn, Deborah 304B debkahn@bu.edu 3-1457 R 1:30pm--3:30pm/ R 6:15pm-7:15pm by appointment
Lennard, Katherine 226 Bay State Road, Room 103/ Zoom klennard@bu.edu W 11:30AM-1:00PM/ by appointment (Zoom)
Martin, Rebecca CAS 215 Tues/Zoom Wed srmartin@bu.edu 3-8393 T 12:30pm-2:00pm (in person)/ W 9:30am-11:00am (Zoom)
Moore, William Sabbatical moorewd@bu.edu 3-9913 Sabbatical
Ott, John 319B ottjw@bu.edu 3-1455 W 10:30am-11:30am/ by appointment
Reyes, Ana-Maria 319A Tues, Zoom Wed amreyes@bu.edu 8-0847 T 3:30pm-5:00pm (in person)/W 4:00pm-5:30pm (Zoom)
Ribner, Jonathan Zoom Mon/ 210 B Fri jribner@bu.edu 3-1465 M 10:00am-12:00pm/ F 10:00am-11:00am
Sichel, Kim 202A or Zoom ksichel@bu.edu 3-1462 W 1:30pm-3:30pm
Tseng Alice Zoom Tues/210C Wed aytseng@bu.edu 3-1458 T 8:30am-9:30am (Zoom) / W 10:00am-12:00pm (in person)
Williams, Gregory Sabbatical ghw@bu.edu 8-0038 Sabbatical
Zell, Michael 205B Mon/ Zoom Thurs mzell@bu.edu 3-1452 M 3:00pm-4:30pm (in person)/ R 3:00pm-4:30pm (Zoom)
Teaching Fellows Email Section
Armstrong, Antonia 210 armstro@bu.edu L1, M1 R 9:45am-10:45am/ F 1:15pm-2:15pm
Askaoui, Zineb 210 zaskaoui@bu.edu J1, K1 W 5:00pm-6:00pm/ R 3:00pm-4:00pm
Bewley, Shannon 215C sbewley@bu.edu AH210 T 12:00pm-1:00pm/ W 2:00pm-3:00pm
Brown, Renee 202 rcbrown@bu.edu AH391 T 2:00pm-4:00pm
Donato, Danarenae 304 dadonato@bu.edu AH257 M 11:00am-12:00pm/ R 2:00pm-3:00pm
Foran, Colleen 305 foranc@bu.edu AH393 T 12:00pm-1:00pm/ R 12:00pm-1:00pm
Jackson, Carter 215C Tues, Zoom Thurs cartercj@bu.edu AH201 T 11:00am-12:00pm (in person)/ R 10:00am-11:00am (Zoom)
Johnson, Sybil 210 sfjoslyn@bu.edu H1, I1 T 1:30pm-2:30pm
Jew, Hannah 215C hannahfj@bu.edu AH225 M 10:00am-12:00pm
Kline, Rachel 210 rtkline@bu.edu D1, E1 T 2:00pm-3:00pm/ R 2:00pm-3:00pm
Murphy, Fallon 215C fallonm@bu.edu AH201 R 9:30am-10:30am
Neill, Liz 210 lizneill@bu.edu B1, C1 T 9:45am-10:45am/ T 1:15pm-2:15pm
Shevell, Jasmine 210 jshevell@bu.edu F1, G1 T 12:20pm-1:30pm/  T 3:00pm-4:00pm
Snoap, Morgan N/A msnoap@bu.edu FLAS N/A
Stringer, Bryan 202 bstring@bu.edu AH398 W 12:00pm-2:00pm
Zahi, Chahrazad 305 zahi@bu.edu AH393 M 10:00am-11:00am/W 10:00am-11:00am
Rideout, Kayli 301 rideout@bu.edu AH284 F 8:00am-10:00am

Office Email
Elizabeth Jones 215B erjones@bu.edu N/A T 2:30-3:30pm/W 4:00pm-5:00pm/R 2:00pm-3:30pm
Kathryn Hayes 215B krhayes@bu.edu N/A T 12:30pm-2:00pm/W 2:30pm-3:30pm/R 12:30pm-1:30pm
Staff Office Email Ext.
Crombie, Cheryl CAS 302 ccrombie@bu.edu 3-2522
Gabrielle Cole CAS 302 gcole@bu.edu 3-2520
Rice, Susan CAS 302 srice@bu.edu 3-1445
Spedaliere, Chris CAS 302 cspedali@bu.edu 3-1444


